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Pos

OO U WNPRE

Cognome e Nome

RANIERI FABRIZIO

PACE ETTORE EDOARDO
GARLASCHI FABIO
CORNARA EMANUELE
RONZONI KARIM
RECCHIA EUGENIO

Classifica YOUTH

100 Misti
Anno
2007 SM13
2006 SM9
2007 SM7
2009 SMé6
2011  SM9
2006 SM9

- Assoluti Maschi

Societa 50m

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Verona Swimming Team

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

FINALE

01:19.14
01:22.86
01:39.19
01:55.59
01:43.31
01:58.48

Serie

Punti

789.36
712.89
651.88
645.99
571.77
498.57

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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